

206 Ollie Howard Road New Market, Al 35761 www.hamptonfarms@ardmore.net

256 656-7868

I am providing w	
permission as a volunteer participate of Hampton Farms, in hor activities and other duties as assigned not limited with Hampton	1
This volunteer agreement) is made as of this Date) by and between	
provide volunteer service to Hampton Farms.	who desires to
In consideration for mutual promises set forth below, the parties	s agree as follows:
1) Scope of Work	
	_will provide volunteer service,
groom horses, cleaning stalls, feeding all animals, and any other Hampton Farms, located at 206 Ollie Howard Rd. New Market, the "Hampton Farms"	-
2) Work Schedule	
The parties agree that time is of essence, and therefore the volume the owner of said location and volunteer with agreement to the	•
3) Compliance	
	shall provide the
volunteer services in a professional manner, and in compliance Law Act No. 93-601 "Under Alabama law, an equine activity s	-
not liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in equine	· • •
inherent risks of equine activities, pursuant to the equine activit	
Hampton farms will in no way be responsible for injuries that n	nay occur during the activities of
other farm animals.	

Print Full Name volunteer:	
Date:	
Phone number where you can be contacted:	
Allergies or medical condition:	
Signature of parent/guardian given permission	
Volunteer signature:	
Josie Hampton, Owner	